vollrathco.com
10-24
Warewashing, Handling & Dispensers
{Example
Red rack is Code 3
Gray top is Code 6
5   2   7   1   6
Basic 36

Stock Code-A-Clips™ color —white clip with black foil for above imprints.
Additional dies available. Allow 4 weeks for custom imprinting.
How to Order
Traex® Imprinted Racks:
Rack-Master® racks
and extenders
are available in 5
vibrant colors plus
black and standard
beige. To specify
a color, add the
color number (-02,
-06, etc.) after the
product number.
▼
How to Order
Traex® Color Racks
1. Entire Rack in one color –
To order an entire rack (base and extenders) in one color such as Red(02), add the
suffix to the end of the rack part number such as rack no. (TR6BBB) - color suffix
(02): TR6BBB-02.
2. Single Extender in one color –
To order a beige rack with only the top extender in one color such as Red(02), add
a "9" plus the color suffix to the rack part number such as rack no. (TR6BBB) - (9)
and color suffix (02):TR6BBB-32902.
3. All Extenders in one color –
To order a green base rack with all extenders in one color such as Red(02), add a
"8" plus the color suffix to the rack part number such as rack no. (TR6BBB) - (8)
and color suffix (02):TR6BBB-19802.
Note: You can customize racks with color base
and extenders in any combination. Ask your sales
representative for assistance when placing your order.
1. Measure
The maximum diameter of your glass should be smaller than the rack  compartment
size and will determine the proper rack to use. The height will  determine the number
of extenders needed and should be shorter than the  rack’s compartment height.
2. Cross-Reference
Cross-reference guides are available for top glass manufacturers from your
Vollrath representative.
Two Ways to Order
Traex® Glass Racks
Code-A-Clips™ or Imprints
32-Beige
(Standard)
02-Red 06-Black 08-Yellow 19-Green 21-Burgundy 44-Royal
Blue
vollrathco.com
10-28
Warewashing, Handling & Dispensers
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
H X W X L: IN (CM)
COMP SIZE
IN (CM)
MAX HEIGHT
IN (CM)
CASE
LOT
RACK MAX® FULL-SIZE GLASS AND CUP EXTENDERS
TRG 20 compartment extender 19⁄16 x 193⁄4 x 193⁄4 (4 x 50 x 50) 35⁄16 (10) hexagon 19⁄16 (4) 12
TRH 30 compartment extender 19⁄16 x 193⁄4 x 193⁄4 (4 x 50 x 50) 35⁄16 (8) hexagon 19⁄16 (4) 12
TRJ 12 compartment extender 19⁄16 x 193⁄4 x 193⁄4 (4 x 50 x 50) 413⁄16 (12.2 hexagon 19⁄16 (4) 12
TRK 5 compartment extender 19⁄16 x 193⁄4 x 193⁄4 (4 x 50 x 50) 71⁄2 (19) 19⁄16 (4) 12
TRM 42 compartment extender 19⁄16 x 193⁄4 x 193⁄4 (4 x 50 x 50) 23⁄4 (7) hexagon 19⁄16 (4) 12
RACK-MASTER® FULL-SIZE GLASS AND CUP EXTENDERS
TRB 25 compartment extender 19⁄16 x 193⁄4 x 193⁄4 (4 x 50 x 50) 317⁄32 (9) square 19⁄16 (4) 12
TRC 36 compartment extender 19⁄16 x 193⁄4 x 193⁄4 (4 x 50 x 50) 215⁄16 (7.5) square 19⁄16 (4) 12
TRD 16 compartment extender 19⁄16 x 193⁄4 x 193⁄4 (4 x 50 x 50) 47⁄16 (11.3) square 19⁄16 (4) 12
TRE 49 compartment extender 19⁄16 x 193⁄4 x 193⁄4 (4 x 50 x 50) 21⁄2 (6.4) square 19⁄16 (4) 12
TRF 9 compartment extender 19⁄16 x 193⁄4 x 193⁄4 (4 x 50 x 50) 6" (15.3) square 19⁄16 (4) 12
TRA Open extender 19⁄16 x 193⁄4 x 193⁄4 (4 x 50 x 50) 181⁄16 (45.9) square 19⁄16 (4) 12
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
H X W X L: IN (CM)
COMP SIZE
IN (CM)
MAX HEIGHT
IN (CM)
CASE
LOT